
Pos

1400

1

2

1600

1

2

3

4

DNF

DNS

DNS

2000

1

2

DNS

DNS

DNS

2000+

1

2

Name

Gialouris Ioannis

Theodoridis Panagiotis

Biladeris Fotis

Chourmouzis Arabatzis

Karapeperas Ioannis

Tsitsigiannis Athanasios

Chavenetidis Spiros

Hoholis Dimitrios

Xenokostas Georgios

Achilleas Lakis

Atmatzidis Kostas

Makaronis Simos

Roustemis Makis

Kamzelis Charalambos

Roustemis Alexandros

Tzelepis Panagiotis

Best Tm

1:39.204

1:39.803

1:37.727

1:39.565

1:41.486

1:57.290

1:39.253

-.---

-.---

1:40.851

1:48.031

-.---

-.---

-.---

1:30.298

1:41.667

Laps

14

14

14

14

14

11

7

0

0

14

13

0

0

0

15

14

Diff

-

+29.512

-

+32.274

+52.633

3 Laps

-

-

-

-

1 Lap

-

-

-

-

1 Lap

Total Tm

23:42.730

24:12.242

23:19.994

23:52.268

24:12.627

25:11.625

11:50.793

-.---

-.---

23:55.026

23:52.072

-.---

-.---

-.---

23:17.501

24:07.821

Sponsor

Makaronis Moto

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

1 Lap

Avg. Speed

123,108

Best Lap Tm

1:30.298

Best Spd

127,019

Best Lap by

[1] Roustemis Alexandros
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